
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 50,793

13,207

2,678

551

34,357

28

11

0

0

17

1,129

296

233

187

413

2,058

514

393

139

1,012

4,397

1,071

543

113

2,670

6,132

1,599

497

70

3,966

7,395

1,860

379

26

5,130

9,566

2,511

317

9

6,729

12,352

3,456

235

6

8,655

7,736

1,889

81

1

5,765

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 50,793

13,207

551

2,678

34,357

26,575

7,154

340

1,427

17,654

24,218

6,053

211

1,251

16,703

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	August	18,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	28	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	13,207		cases	with	unknown	outcome


