

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	16,703	17,654	34,357
Hospitalized	1,251	1,427	2,678
Died	211	340	551
Missing**	6,053	7,154	13,207
Grand Total	24,218	26,575	50,793

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	5,765	8,655	6,729	5,130	3,966	2,670	1,012	413	17	34,357
Died	1	6	9	26	70	113	139	187	0	551
Hospitalized	81	235	317	379	497	543	393	233	0	2,678
Missing**	1,889	3,456	2,511	1,860	1,599	1,071	514	296	11	13,207
Grand Total	7,736	12,352	9,566	7,395	6,132	4,397	2,058	1,129	28	50,793

<sup>\*</sup> Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



<sup>†</sup>Excludes 28 cases with unknown age;

<sup>\*\*</sup>Excludes 13,207 cases with unknown outcome